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Voting-power in Country Districts—continued.
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Name of Local Body.

oad Boards—
Ahuroa
Akaroa and Wainui
Albertland North
Albertland South
Anama
Arai
Arch Hill ..
Aroha
Ashley
Avon*
Avondale
Awatere
Awhitu
Balmoral
Barrett
Cambridge ..
Carrington ..
Coldstream ..
Collingwood ..
Courtenay
Cust
Dovedale
Drury*
East Malvern
East Tamaki
Eastern Mahurangi
Eden Terrace
Egmont
Ellesmere
Elliot
Epsom
Eyreton
Frankley
Geraldine
Half-way Bush
Halswell
Hangaroa
Heathcote
Henui
Hikurangi
Howick Township
Hunua
Huntly
Inch-Clutha ..
Invercargill ..
Kaiti
Kaitoke
Karaka
Karamu*
Katikati
Kaukapakapa
Kaukatea
Kaurihohore
Kirikiriroa ..
Knapdale
Kohi
Komokoriki ..
Kowai
Lake Coleridge
Le Bon's Bay
Lincoln

j

42
245

43
134
78
69

296
10

186

354
160
166
90

178
156
96
80

328
471
143
55

157
118
85

280
166
609

97
247
278
111
494

48
198
21

998
200

92
127
119
221

64
467
199
121
148

135
164
41
44

285
336

40
41

443
'28
71

248

61

18
17
5
9

29

4
64

1
15
12
21
10
26

3
105
29

20
19

"*6
9

189
4

29
52

3
94

34
6

33
3
3

"5
11
7
3

23
3

"3
1

14

18
25
14

56
12
7

32

39
1
3

19
13
21

1
37

7
32

5
28
16
28
21
16
17
80
33
11

22
17

1
10
30

105
9

36
62
22
67

51
6

99
19

1
1
3

10
16
29
21
18
5

"7
6

14

"28
52
11
2

55
2

13
28

I

42
145
42

131
41
39

270

120

343
64

160
47

150
107
65
38

308
286

81
44

115
82
84

264
127
315
84

182
164
86

333
48

113
9

866
178
88

126
116
206

37
431
175
80

140

125
157

13
44

239
259

15
39

332
14
51

188

* Information not supplied by I ical body.
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